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2nd Year CBA Timelines 2021/2022 
 

 

Subject 

 

Task 

 

Window for Completion 

 

Latest Date for Award of 

Provisional Descriptors by 

the Teachers 

 

Latest Date for Completion of 

SLAR and for Award of Final 

Descriptors by the Teachers 

 

School Dates 

 

 

English 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 7th March 2022 – 

Friday 25th March 2022 

 

Science 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 21st March 2022 – 

Friday 8th April 2022 

 

Business 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 31st January 2022 – 

Friday 18th February 2022 

 

Maths 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 6th December 2021 – 

Wednesday 22nd December 2021 

 

History 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 31st January 2022 – 

Friday 18th February 2022 

 

Geography 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 17th January 2022 – 

Friday 4th February 2022 

 

MFL 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 25th April 2022 – 

Friday 13th May 2022 

 
H.Economics 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 – 

Friday 28th January 2022 

 

Music 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 25th April 2022 – 

Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Visual Art 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 25th April 2022 – 

Friday 13th May 2022 
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2nd Year CBA Timelines 2021/2022 
 

 

 

 

 

Subject 

 

Task 

 

Window for Completion 

 

Latest Date for Award of 

Provisional Descriptors by 

the Teachers 

 

Latest Date for Completion of 

SLAR and for Award of Final 

Descriptors by the Teachers 

 

 

School Dates 

 

 

Engineering 

 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 10th January 2022 – 

Friday 28th January 2022 

 

Graphics 

 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 10th January 2022 – 

Friday 28th January 2022 

 

Wood 

Technology 

 

 

CBA1 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 28th February 2022 – 

Tuesday 22nd March 2022 

 

PE 

 

 

CBA 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 21st March 2022 – 

Friday 8th April 2022 

 

SPHE 

 

 

CBA 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

N/A 

 

CSPE 

 

 

CBA 

 

Monday 1st November 2021 

– Friday 13th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

 

Wednesday 25th May 2022 

 

Monday 25th April 2022 – 

Friday 13th May 2022 


